Commonweaith of Pennsylvania PAGE 1 OF /é

CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT e

(NOTE: This report must be clear and legibla. It may be typed or printed in blue or black ink.)

Filer idantification ' R‘epon .
Numbaer: Filed By:

Name of Fillng Committes, Candidste of Lobbyiu

Frwna[% I/ /ac.df\ %e lu 5
1074 wisteria Lane

Street Address:

City: 2ip Code.
Lo l? "f"‘fq -
TYPE OF TV
REPORT
{place X to
the right of
report type)
Name of Office Sought by Candidate:

Office Party County
Code Coda ng
Dém

{SEE INSTRUCTIONS FOR CODES)

District
"} Number

AL

Montgomery lounty Freasuse

W0, | DAY  FOR.OFFICE USEONL
o] oay _
Summary of Receipts - ’ "‘m
and Expenditures from: i V112! | To -
A. Amount Brought Forward From Last Report $ 2 , 099 ) 97 o - ’1[’/1
B. Total Monetary Contributions and Receipts {From Schedule nis JD7. v o e
L T - o)
C. Total Funds Avaitable (Sum of Lines A and 8) $ 7/ 05'6 alc} : Wl  J L
N : - |
D. Total Expenditures (From Schedule N s // ﬂfo /9 L o T
. - B ' U -
F Ending Cash Balanca (Subtract Line D from Lire ©) $ gf’ o v
trect L 5 776 /0 co |
|7 Vatue of In-kKind Contributions Received (From Schedule I | §  — & — £ .
IG. Unpaid Debts and Obligations (From Schedule V) $ é 0/& ?5 I\/

AFF:DAVIT SECTION
deate_ rpart,’ ‘candidate’sign here.

| swear {or aftirm) thet this report, including the attached schedules, on paper or computer diskette, are to the best of my
correct and complete.

ond aubscriba fore mo ﬂns
dey of 20\\3 /%

knowladge and betief true,

) CUMMDNWEALTH nF PE NBYLVAN‘A ﬂo Signeture 8( Parson Submmmg Report
] [NOTARIAL EAL hest M M Louckin
NS SN L. Scholienberger-Notary Public rinted Nems
[ awn C I8 ry )
My commission expires \ \‘; G COIlgggille Boro., Mon ery { Cmmty é l() Li@q* 0-70 O
Q BAY |MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAR. 22,2019y e» Code Daytime Telephone Number
————

PAR jg Hirapoftvotid: Candidate’s \orized Committes,  Saididate’ shall sign- hare

| swear {or a{firm) that to the best af my lmowl-dgo and bollof thiz political committ
(P.L. 1333, No. 320) as amended.

igin O\o\and subscribo/neforn me this
o ' __day of b_q {/

Signsture of Candidate
mmv € .TALVS
Printed Name
ry County ?67 GFE - XO‘)’&

. 22,2015] Ares Code Daytime Telephonae Number
—

ee has not violated any provisions of the Act of Juna 3, 1937

I NOTARIAL
Dawn L. Schollenberger-
liegeville Boro., Montgo!
COMMISSION EXPIRES M

Department of State @ Bureau of Commissions, Elections and Legislation
210 North Office Building @ Harrisburg, PA 17120 -0029 @& (717) 787-5280
DSEQ-BO2 (7-99)




SCHEDULE | PAGE 2 OF / é )
CONTRIBUTIONS AND RECEIPTS

Detailed Summary Page

Name of Filing Commitiee or Candidate

Reporting Period
FR/IENDS e Jﬁf\gi"\j SALUVS From 'l; lla‘ _ To ‘3_/3” 9’__

L

INITEMIZED | CONTRIBUTIONS 'AND-RECEIPTS ;- $50.00 OR.LESS:PER CONTRIBUTOR
TOTAL for the Reporting Period s oo . o0

2::/CONTRIBUTIONS: $50.01: TO. $250,00, {FROM: PART A’ AND PART. B

Contributions Received from Political Committesas (Part A)

All Other Contributions (Part B}

TOTAL for the Reporting Period
40t

3:4:CONTRIBUTIONS OVER $250.00-(FROM PART-C AND ‘PART.D) i

Contributions Received from Political Committees (Part C) $ /o 2o dO
f .

$ /) oo/ 6O
$ 26, 40/ ov

All Other Contributions (Part D)

TOTAL for the Reporting Period (3

THER|RECEIRTS, ="REFUNDS, INTEREST: EARNED./RETURNED  CHECKS; 'ETC, (FROM: PART: E)
TOTAL for. the Reporting Period @ls - o

TOTAL MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS AND RECEIPTS DURING
THIS REPORTING PERIOD (Add and enter amount totals from

Boxes 1, 2, 3 and 4; also enter this amount on Page t, Report 39) JD? /Z)

Covenr Page, Item B.)

DSEB-602 {7-99)



., pace 3 o /b
PART A

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES
$50.01 TO $250.00

Use this Part to itemize only contributions recaived from political committees
with an aggregate value from $50.01 to $250.00 in the reporting period.

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate

Y (OFJ :SAL‘)S
O J AS i

Reporting Period

From l/'/’l To ’3/5 l'/l}'

DATE AMOUNT

IR
Full Nams of Contributing Committes L MO
Sce ATTACHD ] $
Maiiing Address M0O. 5
ICIW State | Zip Code (Plus &) MO, DAY o V. NEAR -]
IFuil Name of Contributing Committee MO, }- DAY | YEAR -
IMmimg Address _MO. DAY | YEAR
ICﬂy l State Zip Code {Plus 4] TRV IEAY ] YEAR J
Full Name of Contritiuting Committee MO 1 DAY UYEAR $
Maiting Address MO, DAY YEAR s
City State Zip Code TPTus &7 MO. 1. DAY '} VEAR
| -
Full Namea of Contributing Committee MO, 1 DAY 1 YEAR $
Maifing Address MO, 1. DAY - { YEAR
City State Zip Code (Plus 4) MO. DAY | YEAR |
|
Full Name of Contributing Committee $
Mailing Address MO, DAY | VEAR' °
City State Zip Code Plus 47 MO, | DAY . ™
Fuil Nome of Contributing Committee MO, T DAY 1 YEAR. s |
Wiailing Address M. I DAY | YEAR - $ l
City BTtate Zip Code Pius 47
R —
Full Name of Contributing Committee $
Mailing Address
City Etate Zip Code (Plus 4f MO, DAY REAR -
— —
Full Name of Contributing Committee s
Msiling Addrese MO s
ICllY l Stata l Zip Code (Plus 4] BT B
—

PAGE TOTAL
$

Enter Grand Total of Part A on Schedule |, Datailad Summary Page, Section 2.

DSEB-502 (7-98}



Political Cmtes $50 to $250

Friends of Jason Salus

Friends of Robert Sassi

DAYPAC

Sheet Metal Workers Union Local 19
Sprinkler Fitters Local Union #692
Teamsters {.ocal Union 77 PAC
McNees PAC

NECA-PAC

Steamfitters Local Union 420
Roofers Local 30 Political Action &
Education Fund

IBEW-COPE

1851 Main Avenue

PO Box 60178

1301 S. Columbus Bivd.
14002 McNulty Road

540 Pennsylvania Avenue
P.O. Box 1166

1500 Walnut Street, Suite 504
14420 Townsend Road

6447 Torresdale Avenue
900 Seventh Street, NW

Conshohocken
King of Prussia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia

Ft. Washington
Harrisburg
Philadelphia
Philadeiphia

Philadeiphia
Washington

19428
19406
19147
19154-302.
18034
17108
18102
19154-102i

19135
20001

6/1/2012 100.00
6/6/2012 250.00
6/4/2012 250.00
6/5/2012 250.00
5/29/2012 250.00
6/5/2012 250.00
512212012 250.00
5/23/2012 250.00
6/1/2012 250.00
Total  _$2,200.00

B/5/2012  100.00

b/ Z/g 294



PAGE 5 OF /é

' PART B
ALL OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS

$50.01 TO $250.00

Use this Part to itemize all other contributions with an aggregate value from
$50.01 to $250.00 in the reporting period.
{Exclude contributions from political committees reported in Part A.)

Narmme ot Filing Committee or Candidate

FIUEMYS of TR Saue S

Reporting Period

From 1/1/19-
————

To 12/21/13-

AMOUNT
P —— -~
Full Name of Contri éﬁr
€ _ATTACHED $
Maiting Address
City Stote 2ip Code Plus 47 RO, LAY . YEAR
—
Full Nama of Contributor s l
WMailing AJAress S MO DAY YEAR I
[3313% State Zip Gode [Plus 4] MO, DAY YEAR
I %
Full Name of Contributor MO 1 DAY 1 YEAR s
Mailing Addross NGNS TODAY. YV YEAR $
City State Zip Code Plus 4} ‘M' 10; - ‘DAY 1 YEAR
Fuil Name of Contributor MO 4 DAY 1 YEAR s
Mailing Address MO DAY 1 VEAR
City State Zip Code (Plus 4) MO, DAY 1 VEAR
Full Name of Contributor MO e DAY YEAR ] $
Mailing Addrass MO, DAY YEAR . s
City State Zip Code Pius &
Full Name of Contributor $
Maliing Address MO, DAY YEAR" . $ I
Clty State Zip Code {Plus & MO DAY YEAR
—
Full Name of Contributer s
Maifing Address s
City State Zp Code (Plus 4 AV YEART
IFuII Name of Contributor $
Mailing Address $
Clty State Zip Code Plus &) MO, | DAY | VERR
——

Enter Grand Total of Part B on Schedule |, Detailed Summary Page, Section 2.

DSEBR-502 {7-99




All Others $50 to $250

Sean Shamany
Robert McGuckin

John Fitton

Patrick Murphy
Thomas Landauer
Robert J. Bifolco
Kleinbard Bell & Brecker
LLP

Gregory Davis
Margaret L. Charendoff
Lester G. Weinraub
William F. Caldwell
David E. Edman

Philip D. Press
Marjorie M. Berlinghof
James A. Hanratty
David |. Grunfeld
Carmen S. ltalia Jr.
Timothy P. Woodrow
John T. Hausladen
Erwin Gant

Amy P. Grossman

Ross Weiss
James A. Young
Joanne K. Olszewski

Abraham C. Reich
Michael F. Barrett, Esq.
Myrna Goodrich

Myrna Goodrich
Joseph S. Botta Jr.

Salvatore S Paone
Domenico Gambone
Victor DePallo

1042 S. Appian Way
824 Tennis Avenue
K2/ M)l AVE
7125 Marsden Street

540 Cowpath Road

1359 Deer Run Road

One Liberty Place, 46th Floor
1650 Market Street

723 E. Phil-Ellena Street

8203 Ceda Road

111 Red Rambiler Drive

532 Haws Avenue

578 Cricket Lane

227 Price Avenue

1433 Gentlemens Way

618 Perkiomen Avenue

124 Shasta Road

49 W. Linfield Road

323 Norristown Road, Suite 100
3093 Wells Road

565 School Road

10 Lombardy Circle

200 Four Falls Corporate Center
Suite 400, PO Box 800

711 Forrest Street, Apt. #15
1538 Bethlehem Pike

1520 Spruce Street

Touraine PH06

1615 Monk Road

200 W. Elm Street, Suite 2317
200 W. Elm Street, Suite 2317
535 Red Coat Lane

1120 N. Bethlehem Pike

PO Box 280

3111 Mill Road

819 Brushtown Road

Friends of Jason Salus

Hazle Township
Ambler

2 pLE A
Philadelphia
Hatfield

Hatfield

Philadeplphia
Philadeplphia
Elkins Park
Lafayette Hill
Norristown
Radnor
Narberth
Dresher
Lansdale
Plymouth Meeting
Royersford
Ambler
Malvern

Blue Bell
Lafayette Hill

West Conshohocken
Conshohocken
Flourtown

Philadepliphia
Gladwyne
Conshohocken
Conshohocken
Phoenixville

Spring House
Norristown
Lower Gwynedd

PA
PA
FA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

18202
19002
/5030
19135
19440
19440

19103
19119-1532
19027
19444
19401
19087-3732
19072-1809
19025-1031
19446
19462
19468-1807
19002-2756
19355
19422
19444

19428
19428
19031-2025

19102
19035-1349
19428
19428
19460

19477
19403-4514
19002

6/5/2012
6/5/2012
6/5/2012
6/5/2012
6/6/2012
6/5/2012

6/6/2012
6/20/2012
6/6/2012
6/5/2012
6/56/2012
6/5/2012
6/5/2012
6/5/2012
5/30/2012
5/11/2012
512912012
5/30/2012
5/9/2010
6/20/2012
6/6/2012

6/15/2012
6/5/2012
6/5/2012

5/21/2012
5/12/2012

6/5/2012
8/30/2012
6/11/2012

6/13/2012
6/1/2012
6/1/12012

9 7 9 )



Ali Others $50 to $250

Craig Hoffman
Scot Fisher
Harry Roth

Emmett Madden, Esq.

Kenneth E. Heydt

Ellen Donsky Samel
Anne O'Connell Umbrecht

Neil J. Model

Pepper Hamilton LLP
Thorp Reed & Armstrong,

LLP
Shou-Du Yao

Glenn E. Becker
Lionel A. Kaplan
Mark Quigley
Allen B. Mason
Gregory J. Dupee
Joseph P. Halferty
Richard W. Dean
Benjamin Colletti
Joseph P. Halferty
John Zurzola
Washington Street
Associates I, LP
Michael J. Paston
Ken Weinstein
Farah Jimenez
Michael Evan
Stuart Davidson
Mark Danek
Jeffrey Bryan
Alan Wohistetter
Darren Sudman

Hahersone Driv

1206 Farview Road

2217 Saint James Street
101 Greenwood Avenue
5th Floor

27 Tice Lane

1700 Tuckerstown Road
404 Devereux Drive

6 Dunham Lane

3000 Two Logan Square
18th & Arch Streets

One Oxford Centre

301 Grant Street, 14th Floor
107 Colonial Aveune

713 Fox Hollow Road

PO Box 675

671 Rosedale Road

355 Dreshertown Road
P.0. Box 775

225 Amour Circle

615 Cathcart Road

708 Fairview Avenue

484 Anna Lynn Lane

41 Russell Road

2203 Oid Arch Road

2701 Renaissance Bouelvard
4th Floor

720 Eastwin Circle

502 W. Allens Lane

1650 Market Street, 46th FI
1902 Johnson Road

1845 Wainut Street, 24th Floor
430 E. Hector Street

106 Hollyhock Drive

866 Skyline Drive

706 Tatum Lane

Friends of Jason Salus

Berwyn
Villanova
Philadepiphia

Jenkintown
Perkasie
Dresher
Villanova
Newtown

Philadeplphia

Pittsburgh
Eagleville

Gwynedd Valley
Princeton

Ft. Washington
Montgomeryville
Blue Bell

Blue Bell
Feastervilie
Horsham
Willow Grove
Norristown

King of Prussia
Dresher
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Plymouth Meeting
Philadelphia
Conshohocken
Lafayette Hill
Erdenheim
Plymouth Meeting

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA

PA
NJ
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

19312-2505
19085
19103

19046
18944
19025
19085-1932
18940

19103

15219-1425
19403

19437
08540-2217
19034
18936
19422-1441
19422
19053
19044
19090
19401-2011

19406
19025-1435
19119
19103
19462
19103
19428
19444
19038
19462

5/30/2012
6/5/2012
5/22/2012

6/5/2012
5/29/2012
6/4/2012
6/5/2012
6/11/2012

5/1112012

5/23/2012
5/12/2012

5/2/2012
512112012
6/18/2012

6/56/2012
5/24/2012

6/5/2012

6/5/2012

6/5/2012

6/5/2012
6/28/2012

10/15/2012
12/27/2012
4/30/2012
4/30/2012
5/10/2012
5/11/2012
5/17/2012
5/18/2012
5/18/2012
5/24/2012

9 ZL_ Y17




All Others $50 to $250

Aileen Salus
Michael Drossner
Jeffrey Bryan
Ray Staley
Cynthia McCurdy
Ralph Philomeno
George Ozorowski
Carmen Pettine
Michael Sullivan
David Volpe
David McKenzie
Steph Abraham
Jeri Rumsey
Amy Vogt

Eric Young

104 Villa Drive

224 Birch Drive

106 Hollyhock Drive

22 Galie Way

1525 Locust Street, 6th Floor
PO Box 717

2012 Waterfall Circle
140 Pleasant Road

15 Clearview Avenue
2316 Holly Lane

143 Deacon Drive

670 Bethlehem Pike

234 W. 10th Avenue

113 ElImwood Avenue
526 Township Line Road

Friends of Jason Salus

Warminster
Lafayette Hill
Lafayette Hill
Royersford
Philadeplhia
Gwynedd Valley
Collegeville
Plymouth Meeting
Chalfont
Lafayette Hill
Norristown
Flourtown
Conshohocken
Narberth

Blue Bell

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

18974
19444
19444
19468
19102
10437
10426
10462
18914
18444
19403
19031
19428
19072
19422

5/27/2012
5/30/2012
5/30/2012
5/31/2012

6/5/2012

6/5/2012
6/20/2012
6/26/2012
7/18/2012
7/27/2012
8/21/2012
8/21/2012
8/21/2012
8/23/2012
912512012

75.00
250.00

25.00

75.00
100.00
150.00
100.00
100.00
250.00
250.00
100.00
100.00

50.00
200.00
250.00

$11,206.00

2y 2y/



. PAGE ? oF [6

PART C

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED FROM PoLiTicAL COMMITTEES
OVER $250.00

Use this Part to itemize only contributions recelved from political committees
with an aggregate value over $250.00 in the reporting period.

Name of Filing Committae or Candidate Reporting Period
\ . . . . g t / WA ) /
e EN>§ S FJasow TALY S From 4 / 4 To 15‘/11 1\

BATE AMOUNT
——————

Full Name of Contributing Committee MO, DAY YEAR.

Sce ATTACHED

Mailing Addrass MO, DAY YEAR |

Ciy State Zip Code (Plus 47 MO, DAY YEAR

Full Name of Contributing Committes MQ. DAY YEAR

Mailing Address MO, DAY YEAR

IClty State Z:p Code (Plus &) MO. DAY YEAR
Fult Name of Contributing Committea | 'MO. W DAY YEAR
Maiiing Address MO, DAY YEAR

Tity Stete Zip Code (PIis 4] MO, DAY YEAR

Full Name of Contributing Committes MO, DAY YEAR

MaiTing Address [ MO, | DAY YEAR

Ty Siate Zip tCode [Plus 4) MO 1. DAY YEAR

Full Name of Contributing Committee - - MO. - DAY YEAR

Mailing Address K0S | DAY YEAR |
Smll Zip Code Pius 4) |__MQ. DAY YEAR. |

Full Name of Contributing Commmeem MO, 1 DAY | YEAR

Mailing Address 0. | DAY .| YEAR

Ty 5Tate T Code TGs T WO, DAY I VEAR

— ——— -

Full Name of Contributing Committee

Mailing Addrass MO. DAY YEAR |
Stote Zip Cade (Pius &}

Fuil Name of Contributing Committee | MO, DAY

Maiting Addrass 7 MO, TAY YEAR |

NI O IR B T R A TR R 0 I S TN K R R

ICny l State Zip Code Plus &} 0. DAY YEAR s

Enter Grand Total of Part C on Scheduie |, Detailed Summary Page, Section 3.

DSEB-502 (7-99)



Political Cmtes over $250 Friends of Jason Salus

e

Norristown . PA 19401

i foonen kB

h Avenue

2910 Hanna 6112012 500,00

Teamsters Local 384 PAC
IUOE Local 542 1375 Virginia Drive, Suite 100 Ft. Washington PA 19034 5/15/2012 500.00
Bricklayers & Allied Craftworkers Local 1 PA/DE PAC 2706 Black Lake Place Philadelphia PA  19154-1008 5/30/2012 500.00
Pennsylvania UAW Good Government Committee 1375 Virginia Drive, Suite 201 Ft. Washington PA 19034  5/24/2012 500.00
Iron Workers Local 401 Political Action Fund 1600 Norcom Road Philadelphia  PA 19164  5/3/2012 500.00
IBEW-COPE 900 Seventh Street, NW Washington DC 20001 5/14/2012 500.00
Plumbers Union Local 690 2791 Southampton Road Philadelphia  PA 19154  5/30/2012 500.00
PNC PAC 249 Fifth Avenue Pittsburgh PA 15222 5/25/2012 500.00
Pennsylvania Liberty Fund 101 Greenwood Avenue, 5th Floor Jenkintown PA 18046  5/1/2012 1,000.00
Friends of Bob Hart 312 Fiourtown Road Lafayette Hill PA 19444  6/15/2012 1,000.00
IUPAT District Council 21 PAC 2980 Southampton Road Philadelphia  PA 19154  5/7/2012 1,000.00
Cement Masons Local 592 PAC 2843 Snyder Avenue Philadelphia  PA 19145 5/23/2012 1,000.00
Provco Pinegood Management, LLC 795 E. Lancaster Avenue, Suite 200 Villanova PA 19085 6/20/2012 1,000.00
Laborers District Council PAC Fund 665 N. Broad Street, 3rd Floor Philadelphia PA 19123  6/21/2012 2,500.00
1776 PAC 3031 A Walton Road, Suite 201 Plymouth Meeti PA 19462 6/29/2012 500.00
Friends of Bob Hart 312 Flourtown Road Lafayette Hill PA 19444  9/7/2012 1,200.00
Montgomery County Democratic Committee 21 East Airy Street Norristown PA 19401  10/1/2012 500.00
Friends of Bob Hart 312 Flourtown Road Lafayette Hill PA 19444 12/20/2012 500.00
Total $14,200.00

§24%) 8/



PART D PAGE / / OF /é
ALL OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS

OVER $250.00

Use this Part to itemize all other contributions with an aggregate value of
over $250.00 in the reporting period. ]
{Exclude contributions from political committees reported in Part C)

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate ﬁeporting }l’eriod
g(l/lf, NOS of j&ga.\l\} SALVS ) From \/'/’7- To 11!3'\’/)3-

DATE AMOUNT

q Fuil Nama of Contributor

ATTRCHED

Mailing Addrass

City State Zip Code {(Pius 4) L N

F .

Empioyer Name Occupatien

Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Business

fult Name of Contributor

City State Zip Code {Pius 4)

Empioyer Name

IMailing Addrass

Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Business

Fuil Name of Contributor

IMailing Address

Tty State Zip Code (Plus 4)

Employer Name

Empioyer Mailing AddressiFrincipst Place of Business

-
Fuli Name of Contributor
Mailing Address
City State Zip Code {Pluz 4}

Empioyer Name

Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Business

Fuli Name of Contributor

IMuiEing Address

City State Zip Code {Plus 4)

Employer Nama QOccupstion

Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Business

Enter Grand Total of Part D on Schedule I, Detailed Summary Page, Section 3.

DBEB-502 (7-99)

PAGE TOTAL
$




All Others over $250

Judith Shields

Judith Shields

Daniel P. Mullin

Cindy M. Jacobsen
Christopher M. Placitella
John P. Ciavarella
David L. Busch

Stewart L. Cohen

Tadd A. Johns, Esquire
Morris Gocial

Kesster Topaz Meltzer &
Check, LLP

Fox Rothschild LLP

Thomas F. Beach, Jr.

Leo P. Vergnetti

Witliam A K Titlemnan

Gerald Lawrence

Gerald Lawrence

Todd A. Johns, Esquire

105 Sutclifie Lane

105 Sutcliffe Lane

24 Anvil Lane

118 Damson Lane
15 Goose Point Drive
83 Maffett Street

1200 New Church Ct.
620 Montgomery School Lane

960 Scranton Carbondale Highway

Symphony House #2804
440 Avenue of the Ans

280 King of Prussia Road
2000 Market Street, 20th Floor
922 Fayette Street

538 Spruce Street, Sute 710

4440 Willard Avenue, Apt. 1235

200 Barr Harbor Drive #400

200 Barr Harbor Drive #400

960 Scranton Carbondale Highway

Conshohocken

Conshohocken
Warrington
North Wales
Colts Neck
Wilkes Barre
Ambler
Wynnewood
Archbald
Philadelphia

Radnor
Philadelphia

Caonshohocken

Scranton

Chevy Chase

PA

PA

PA

PA

NJ

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA
PA

PA

NJ

MD

West Conshohock PA

West Conshohock PA

Archbald

PA

19428

19428
18976
19454
07722-211
18702
19002
19096
18403
19146

19087
19103-329
19428

18503

20815

19428

19428

18403

Friends of Jason Salus

6/512012 400.00
8/26/2012 126.00
6/1/2012 §00.00
6/6/2012 375.00
5/22/2012 400.00
6/5/2012 500.00
6/5/2012 500.00
5122{2012 400.00
6/18/3556 500.00
6/5/2012 §00.00
5/21/12012 500.00
5/16/2012 500.00
6/4/2012 1,000.00
6/6/2012 3,000.00
8/3/2012 500.00
12/27/2012 250.00
6/22/2012 250.00
1213172012 1,000.00
Total $11,201.00

Liberty Healthcare Corporation

Liberty Healthcare Corporation
Carroll Engineering
Susquehanna Bank

Cohen, Plactiella & Roth

Seff

Keystone Alliance Consulting
Cohen, Plactiella & Roth

Law Offices of Tedd Johns

G3of PALLC

Remington Vemick & Beach

Vergnetti Consulting

Grant & Eisenhofer

Lowey, Dannenberg Cohen & Hart P.C.

Lowey, Dannenberg Cohen & Hart P.C.

Law Offices of Todd Johns

Bala Cynwyd, Pa. 19004-1155

Bala Cynwyd, Pa. 19004-1155
949 Easton Road

Warrington PA 18976

26 North Cedar St

Lititz, Pennsylvania 17543
Two Commerce Square

2001 Market Street, Suite 2800
Philadelphia, PA. 19103

1200 New Church Ct.
Ambler, PA 19002

960 Scranton Carbondale
Highway

Archbald, PA 18403

261 Old York Road, Suite 800
Jenkintown, PA 19046

922 Fayette Street
Conshohocken, PA 19428
The Scranton Life Buiiding
538 Spruce Street, Suite 710
Scranton, PA 18503

1920 L Street, N.W., Suite 400
Washington, DC 20036

White Plains Plaza

One North Broadway

White Plains, NY 10601-2310
White Plains Plaza

One North Broadway

White Plains, NY 10601-2310
960 Scranton Carbondale
Highway

Archbald, PA 18403

Vice President Quality
Performance/Quality
improvement

Vice President Quality
Performance/Quality
{mprovement

Engineer

Vice President

Attorney

Consultant

Attorney

CPA

Engineer

Consultant

Attorney

Aftorney

Attorney

Attorney



.

SCHEDULE il
STATEMENT OF EXPENDITURES

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate

MNDS OF /J/—AS”OJ\) SaLLUS From

Reporting Period

pace /3 OF_//é

Mg

Jif1ig e 13[31/1z

I—w—,:—;(-g- ATTACHED

| Mailing Address

Dascription

of Expenditure

City

] State Zip Code {Plus 4}
SR

To Whom Paid

L MD.

Mailing Address

Description

of £xpenditure

State Zip Code Pius 4

City
Te Whom Faid

L MOD R

DAY

YEAR
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Expenditures

Friends of Jason Salus

1/2/12 Shapiro/Richards PO Box 241 Abington PA 19001 33.00 Contribution
4/1/12 Abington Rockledge Democratic Committee P.O. Box 132 Abington PA 19001 70.00 Contribution
4/3/12 Colonial Area Democratic Committee 4025 Kottler Drive  Lafayette Hill PA 19444 50.00 Contribution
5/9/12 Montgomery County Democratic Committee 21 E. Airy Street Norristown PA 19401 142.00 Contribution
7/5/12 Montgomery County Democratic Committee 21 E. Airy Street Norristown PA 19401 7.500.00 Contribution
7126112 Friends of Bob Hart 312 Flourtown Road Lafayette Hill PA 19444 1,000.00 Refund Contribution
7/29/12 Upper Dublin Democrats P.0. Box 1182 Ft. Washington ~ PA 19034 35.00 Contribution
8/8/12 FOP Lodge #37 P.O. Box 815 Skippack PA 19474 100.00 Clam Bake
8/16/12 Citizens for Norristowns Future 532 Haws Avenue  Norristown PA 19401 100.00 Contribution
9/9/12 Upper Perk Area 2 Democrats PO Box 33 Green Lane PA 18054 25.00 Contribution
9/9/12 Cheltenham Democrats 344 Gribbel Rd Wyncote PA 19095 25.00 Contribution
9/20/12 Pennsylvania Senate Democratic Campaign Committee PO Box 3792 Harrisburg PA 17105 500.00 Contribution
9/23/12 Montgomery County Democratic Committee 21 E. Airy Street Norristown PA 19401 500.00 Contribution
10/3/12 Friends of Blondell Reynolds Brown Independence Mall  Philadelphia PA 19107 35.00 Contribution
10/9/12 Area 11 Democrats 532 Haws Avenue  Norristown PA 19401 50.00 Contribution
10/14/12 Montgomery County Democratic Committee 21 E. Airy Street Norristown PA 19401 300.00 Contribution
10/16/12 Upper Moreland Democrats PO Box 219 Willow Grove PA 19090 25.00 Contribution
10/19/12 Area 4 Democrats P.O. Box 285 Worcester PA 19490 80.00 Contribution
10/21/12 Wissahickon Democrats PO Box 356 Spring House PA 19477 50.00 Contribution
10/25/12 Theater Horizon 425 Swede St; 9th FI Norristown PA 19401 150.00 Contribution
14/3/12 Colonial Area Democratic Committee 4025 Kottler Drive  Lafayette Hill PA 19444 250.00 Contribution
11/4/12 Cheltenham Democrats 344 Gribbel Rd Wyncote PA 18095 50.00 Contribution
12/28/12 Friends of Ken Woliman 293 Tulip Tree Court Blue Bell PA 19422 100.00 Contribution
Processing Fees 4/30/12
9/25/12 PayPal 2211 North First Stre¢ San Jose CA 95131 110.19 through 8/25/12
Total $11,280.19
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SCHEDULE 1V
STATEMENT OF UnrpAID DEBTS
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Unpaid Debts Friends of Jason Salus

Lisa Salus et Latayette Ml PA 19444 1112172010 .00 Toan 1o campaion
Jason E. Salus 2059 Wisteria Lane Lafayette Hill PA 19444  4/28/2011 1,5691.07 Loan to campaign
Jason E. Salus 2059 Wisteria Lane Lafayette Hill PA 19444 12/19/2012 1,921.88 Loan to campaign

$6,012.95 TOTAL
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